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The following students of B.A./B.Sc Semester-II,2023 are asked to contact the college 

office within 2days regarding their UG CBCS (BA / B.Sc / B.Com - AIl) Semester -

II, 2023 Examination form fill up : 
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| 21. 

Name 

B.A. (General) 
Susmita Sarkar 

Adreeta Chakraborty 
Ambika Roy 
Anamika Das 

Ananya Roy 
Dayeta Mukherjee 
Kanika Das 

Konika Banerjee 
Koyel Roy 
Labani Das 
Moumita Sasmol 
Mukti Tudu 
Pallabi Ghosh 
Pallabi Sil 

Puja Roy 
Rakhi Pal 
Ratna Malik 

Ria Shaw 
Rittika Ghosh 
Riya Adigiri 
Riya Khatik 
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38. 

2. 
3 
4 

Notice 

5. 

Riya Mondal 
Safina Khatoon 
Sahina Khatun 
Saminur Sultana 
Samrin Khatun 
Sarama Roy 
Sahbnam Khatun 
Shreya Sabui 
Sneha Biswas 
Sneha Paswan 
Snigdha Natta 
Sofia Khatun 
Sonali Pal 

Subhashree Banerjee 
Sumana Majhi 
Swapna Biswas 
Tashlima Khatun 

B.A. (Hons.) 
Krishna Sarkar 

Riyanka Roy 
Simran Yesmin 
Mandira Bhumij 
Dipa Guin 
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7. 
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14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

13.09.2023 

18. 
19. 
20. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

Jyoti Kumari Shaw 
Rimpa Ghosh 
Sarbani Hembram 
Afsana Khatun 
Baisakhi Adhikary 
Disha Chal 

Disha Rajbhar 
Farnad Khatun 
Manasi Mahato 
Nasima Chowdhury 
Neha Saha 
Priti Mallick 

Rajashree Singh 
Rittika Chatterjee 
Smriti Malik 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Poulomi Santra 
Sayani Das 
Sohini Mandal 
Trisha Mallick 

Trisha Mondal 
Sreeja Kundu 
Srishti Ghosh 

Please note : This notice is not applicable to those who have 
already filled up their examination form in the above list. 

Principal 
Hooghly Women's College 

Princtpal 
iooghly Women's College 
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